FO1IOW THE 12 DAYS OF
CHRISTMAS GTVING:

Thurs. Nov. 26: Day 1 - Cereal

Fri‘. Nov. 27: Day 2 - Canned Tomatoes

Mon. Nov. 30: Day 3 - Toothpaste / Toothbrushes

Tues. Dec. 1: Day 4 - School Snacks

. Wed. Dec. 2: Day 5 -‘Juice

Thurs. Dec. 3: Day 6 - Canned Fruit

Fri. Dec. 4: Day 7 - Pasta Sauce

Mon. Dec. 7: Day 8 - Rice

Tues. Dec. 8: Day 9 - Soap / Shampoo

Wed. Dec. 9: Day 10 - Helpers (Instant Potatoes / Hamburger Helper)
Thurs. Dec. 10: Day 11 - Canned Meat

Fri. Dec. 11: Day 12 - Pancake Mix



Bring in the Saanich -

A
f -

Penmsula Lions Food Bank's Most

Needed Items!

Canned Beans
Canned Fruit
vCann‘ed Meat
| Pasta Sauce
Crackers
Sidekicks/Helpers
Dry Soup
Peanut Butter
School Snacks
Hot / Cold Cereal
Personal Hygiene Products

Boost / Ensure

Canned Vegetables
Canned Tomatoes
Pasta

Cookies

Kraft Dinner

Facial Tissues

Jam

Rice

Juice

Laundry Soap / Dish Soap
Disinfectant Wipes

Toilet Paper



